
Academic Personnel

Compiled Nov 12, 2024 11:16:36 AM by Document Globe ®   1

Head of the Department
doc. PhDr. Zdeněk Vojtíšek, Ph.D.
Office hours: Tuesday 13:00-14:30 (Academic Counseling Center)
E-mail:  zdenek.vojtisek@htf.cuni.cz

Members of the Department
doc. ThDr. Jiří Gebelt, Th.D.
Office hours: Tuesday 13:00-14:30 (room H305)

E-mail:  gebelt@htf.cuni.cz 

doc. Jiří Janák, Th.D.
Office Hours: by appointment

E-mail:  Jiri.Janak@htf.cuni.cz 

Mgr. Zuzana Marie Kostićová, Ph.D.
Office hours: Monday 12:00-13:00 (Academic Counseling Center)
E-mail:  zuzana.kosticova@htf.cuni.cz

ThLic. Lukáš de la Vega Nosek, Ph.D.
Office hours: Thursday 10:00-10:45 (Academic Counseling Center)
lukas.nosek@htf.cuni.cz

Mgr. Jiří Motl, Ph.D.
Office hours: Wednesday 11:30-12:30 (room L201)
E-mail:  jiri.motl@htf.cuni.cz

Visiting professor
prof. Dr. em. Ulrich Berner
Ulrich.Berner@uni-bayreuth.de

Emeritus
prof. PhDr. Luboš Kropáček, CSc.
E-mail:  lubos.kropacek@ff.cuni.cz

External Coworkers
Mgr. Jakub Otčenášek, Ph.D.
Jakub.Otcenasek@htf.cuni.cz

Mgr. Helena Dyndová, Ph.D.
Helena.Dyndova@htf.cuni.cz

ThDr. Mgr. Marek Dluhoš, Th. D., Ph.D.
Office hours: Thursday 17:15-18:00 (Academic Counseling Center)
E-mail:  marek.dluhos@htf.cuni.cz

Mgr. Ing. Josef Bartošek
Office hours: by appointment
E-mail:  josef.bartosek@htf.cuni.cz
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Mgr. Lenka Philippová
Office hours: by appointment
E-mail:  lenka.philippova@htf.cuni.cz

Mgr. Libuše Martínková, Th.D.
Office hours: by appointment
E-mail:  libuse.martinkova@htf.cuni.cz

Mgr. Kateřina Hlaváčová, Ph.D.
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